
Sikkim Manipal University
6th Semester BCOM University Examination - JULY 2023

Grade Sheet

TJ,7+

Subject Code: BCDC11

Subject Title: Principles and Practice of Auditing

Credit: 5.0

e

Mean 48.87

Stad Deviation tL.t625

Lower cut off for E 35

Lower cut off for S 80

Step Size 9

Lower cut off for A 7L

Lower cut offfor B 62

Lower cut offfor C 53

Lower cut offfor D 44

Fail = F Less than 35

Abbreviation:- UM:END SEMESTER MARKS, INT: TNTERNAL MARKS, AB/l: Absent

REG. NO. uM (s0) rNr (so) TOTAL (100) GRADE

202454009 24 22 46 D

REG.NO. uM (s0) rNr (so) rorAl (100) GRADE

202054009 30 33 63 C

Subject Code: BCDC12

Subject Title: Human Resource Mangement
Credit: 5.0

L

Mean

Stad Deviation

l.ower cut off for E

Lower cut off for S

Step Size

i-ower cut off for A

Lower cut off for B

i-ower cut otf for C

Lower cut off for D

Fail = F

66.37

7.3648

45

80

7

73

56

59

52

Less than 45

4.

Abbreviation:- UM:END SEMESTER MARKS, I INTERNAL MARKS, AB/l: Absent
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Sikkim Manipal University
6th Semester BCOM University Examination - JULY 2023

Grade Sheet
ltT\

Subject Code: BCDEO3a

Subject Title: Management Accounting
Credit: 5.0

Mean

Stad Deviation

Lower cut off for E

Lower cut off for S

Step Size

Lower cut off for A

Lower cut off for B

Lower cut off for C

Lower cut off for D

Fail = F Less than 44

Abbreviation:- UM:END SEMESTER MARKS, INT: INTERNAL MARKS, AB/!: Absent

62.44

9.4380

44

80

7

t3

66

58

51

REG.NO uM (s0) rNr (s0) TOrAL (100) GRADE

202054009 30 31 61, C

Subject Code: BCDE04a

Subject Title: Business Research Methods and Project Work
Credit: 5.0

53.10

9.4808

35

80

I
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62

53

44

Fail = F Less than 35

Abbreviation:- UM:END SEMESTER MARKS,INT: I
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Lower cut off for A

Lower cut off for B

Lower cut off for C
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REG.NO uM (s0) rNr (s0) TOTAL (1oo) GRADE

202051009 20 30 50 D
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