## Sikkim Manipal University 6th Semester BCOM University Examination - JULY 2023 Grade Sheet

79124

Subject Code: BCDC11

Subject Title: Principles and Practice of Auditing

Credit: 5.0

O. Carti Dio				
REG. NO.	UM (50)	INT (50)	TOTAL (100)	GRADE
202054009	24	22	46	D

Mean	48.87
Stad Deviation	11.1625
Lower cut off for E	35
Lower cut off for S	80
Step Size	9
Lower cut off for A	71
Lower cut off for B	62
Lower cut off for C	53
Lower cut off for D	44
	1 or

Fail = F

Less than 35

Abbreviation:- UM:END SEMESTER MARKS, INT: INTERNAL MARKS, AB/I: Absent

Subject Code: BCDC12

Subject Title: Human Resource Mangement

Credit: 5.0

REG.NO.	UM (50)	INT (50)	TOTAL (100)	GRADE
202054009	30	33	63	С

Mean	66.37
Stad Deviation	7.3648
Lower cut off for E	45
Lower cut off for S	80
Step Size	7
Lower cut off for A	73
Lower cut off for B	66
Lower cut off for C	59
Lower cut off for D	52

Fail = F

Less than 45

Abbreviation:- UM:END SEMESTER MARKS, INT. INTERNAL MARKS, AB/I: Absent

Compiled by:
Arpana Tarnang
Jr. Assistant

A Sth Mile Taddes

Verified By:

Dr. Bikram Tewari

Dy. Controller of Exams (Med.) Sikkim Manipal University

MOWWW 00 00 10 10

Dr. Keerthilatha M Pai

29-7.23

Controller of Examinations Sikkim Manipal University

## **Sikkim Manipal University** 6th Semester BCOM University Examination - JULY 2023

**Grade Sheet** 

Subject Code: BCDE03a

Subject Title: Management Accounting

Credit: 5.0

REG.NO.	UM (50)	INT (50)	TOTAL (100)	GRADE
202054009	30	31	61	С

Eail - E	Loce than 44
Lower cut off for D	51
Lower cut off for C	58
Lower cut off for B	66
Lower cut off for A	73
Step Size	7
Lower cut off for S	80
Lower cut off for E	44
Stad Deviation	9.4380
Mean	62.40

Less than 44

Abbreviation:- UM:END SEMESTER MARKS, INT: INTERNAL MARKS, AB/I: Absent

Subject Code: BCDE04a

Subject Title: Business Research Methods and Project Work

Credit: 5.0

REG.NO.	UM (50)	INT (50)	TOTAL (100)	GRADE
202054009	20	30	50	D

Mean	53.10
Stad Deviation	9.4808
Lower cut off for E	35
Lower cut off for S	80
Step Size	9
Lower cut off for A	71
Lower cut off for B	62
Lower cut off for C	53
Lower cut off for D	44

Fail = F

Less than 35

Abbreviation:- UM:END SEMESTER MARKS, INT: INTERNAL MARKS, AB/I: Absent

Compiled by: Arpana Jamang

Jr. Assistant

Verified By:

Dr. Bikram Tewari

Dy. Controller of Exams (Med.)

Sikkim Manipal University

**Controller of Examinations** 

Sikkim Manipal University